2024 - 2025 SBA Calendar

10/04 - 10/05
10/07 - 10/12
10/12

10/14

11/28 - 12/01
12/16 - 12/20
12/21 - 01/05
1/06
1/13-1/18
1/20

1/25

2/01

2/15

2/22

2/17

3/20 - 3/23
4/20

4/21 - 4/26
5/11

5/26
5/27 - 5/31

5/30
5/31
6/01 - 6/08
6/09 - 6/28
6/29 - 7/06
7/07 - 7/26
7/27 - 8/03
8/04

Special Events = Green
School Closed = Blue
Student Rehearsals = Pink
Performance Weeks = Orange
Deadlines = Red

*Subject to change

OPEN HOUSE

First week of the 24 - 25 School Year

Orientation (Recommended, for Levels 1- 5 ONLY @ 4pm; Parents Welcome)
School CLOSED for Columbus/Indigenous People’s Day
School CLOSED for Thanksgiving

The Magical Nutcracker Camp & Adult Classes ONLY
School CLOSED for Holiday Break

Classes Resume

Family Observation Week #1

School CLOSED for MLK Jr. Day

1st Audition for Student Showcase Ballet

2nd Audition for Student Showcase Ballet

DEADLINE for Student Showcase Sign-Up

Rehearsals begin for Spring Showcase Ballet

School CLOSED for President’s Day

School CLOSED for Spring Break

School CLOSED for Easter

Family Observation Week #2

School CLOSED for Mother’s Day

School CLOSED for Memorial Day
Last week of classes for the School Year

TECH & DRESS for 2025 Student Showcase (*subject to change)
2025 Student Showcase Performance (*subject to change)
School CLOSED

Summer Class Offerings for ALL Ages (1st Summer Session)
School CLOSED

Summer Class Offerings for All Ages (2nd Summer Session)
School CLOSED

2025 - 2026 SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS



