10/04 - 10/05	OPEN HOUSE
10/07 - 10/12	First week of the 24 - 25 School Year
10/12	Orientation (Recommended, for Levels 1- 5 ONLY @ 4pm; Parents Welcome)
10/14	School CLOSED for Columbus/Indigenous People's Day
11/28 - 12/01	School CLOSED for Thanksgiving
12/16 - 12/20	The Magical Nutcracker Camp & Adult Classes ONLY
12/21 - 01/05	School CLOSED for Holiday Break
1/06	Classes Resume
1/13 - 1/18	Family Observation Week #1
1/20	School CLOSED for MLK Jr. Day
1/25	1st Audition for Student Showcase Ballet
2/01	2nd Audition for Student Showcase Ballet
2/15	DEADLINE for Student Showcase Sign-Up
2/22	Rehearsals begin for Spring Showcase Ballet
2/17	School CLOSED for President's Day
3/20 - 3/23	School CLOSED for Spring Break
4/20	School CLOSED for Easter
4/21 - 4/26	Family Observation Week #2
5/11	School CLOSED for Mother's Day
5/26	School CLOSED for Memorial Day
5/27 - 5/31	Last week of classes for the School Year
5/30	TECH & DRESS for 2025 Student Showcase (*subject to change)
5/31	2025 Student Showcase Performance (*subject to change)
6/01 - 6/08	School CLOSED
6/09 - 6/28	Summer Class Offerings for ALL Ages (1st Summer Session)
6/29 - 7/06	School CLOSED
7/07 - 7/26	Summer Class Offerings for All Ages (2nd Summer Session)
7/27 - 8/03	School CLOSED
8/04	2025 - 2026 SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS

Special Events = Green

School Closed = Blue

Student Rehearsals = Pink

Performance Weeks = Orange

Deadlines = Red